
FBV5 Float Valve

Product Description

Product: Sant Forged Brass Float Valve

Body Material cum standard: Forged Brass

Product Description: Horizontal Plunger Type

End Details: Screwed female BSP Parallel Threads

Testing& Certification

Body Test Pressure: 1.05 MPa

Application

Water

Materials of Construction

Components

Body

Check Nut

Gasket

Disc

Plunger

Fulcrum

Rod

Ball/Float

Dimensions (inmm)

Size

15

20

25

32

40

50

F+2

65

73

78

96

100

120

materials

Forged Brass

Brass

Rubber

Rubber

Brass

Brass

Forged Brass

HDPE

L

240

240

300

330

330

380

Notes

1. Product images are for illustration purposes only. Actual product may vary.

Sant Valves Pvt. Ltd.

G.T.Road Bye Pass,
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